Low Season 7 High Season 7 Booking Deposit

Vessel Name Days Days Per Day Security Deposit
Morning Star- Bavaria 40 £2,495 £3,075 £100 £2,200
lota of Ashton - Beneteau Oceanis 411 £2,495 £2,795 £100 £2,200
The Seasons

Low Season March 15th -April 30th & September 1st to October 31st

High Season May 1st to August 31st

Discounts

Bookings of 14 days or more * 10%

Return Booking ** 5%

Referal of a Friend *** 5%

Optional Extras

Professional Skipper £250 Per Day
Parking Practice/ Sailing Orientation £130 for 4 hrs
Premium Package £250 One Off Charge
Freshly Laundered Sleeping Bags £30 Per Bag

*10% Of the total booking fee (excluding optional extras)
** For Bookings made within the same calendar year of the original booking for the following year
*** 5% for both parties
If discounts are added together Maximum Discount will be 15%
A surcharge of 1.7% is applied for credit and debit card payments




